Time
09:30
09:36
09:42
09:48
09:54
10:00
10:06
10:12
10:18
10:24
10:30
10:36
12:30
12:36
12:42
12:48
12:54
13:00
13:06
13:12
13:18
13:24
13:30
13:36
13:42

National Junior Gents A & B Strokeplay 2024 Timesheet

Player
Shane Griffin
Jamie Nagle
Gerard Dinan
Niall Dwane
Jack Kenny
Dean Foley
Patrick Walsh

William Fitzgerard
John Paul O'Keeffe
Callum O'Donovan

Colm O'Connor
Paul Walsh

Shane O'Mahony

Barry O'Flynn
Joseph Downes
Kieran O'Driscoll
Pat Sheehan
Nicholas Byrne
Cian McCarthy
Niall Drummond
Liam Griffin

Pat Harris

Sean Burns
Martin Condon
Alan Abraham

Club
E.S.B.
E.S.B.
E.S.B.
E.S.B.
E.S.B.
Crosshaven
Cunnigar
Fermoy
Douglas
Collins
Bishopstown
Collins
Bandon
St. Anne's
Seapoint
Ballinlough
St. Anne's
Collins
Rocklodge
E.S.B.
E.S.B.
Crosshaven
Crosshaven
Crosshaven
Fermoy

Player
Ronnie Guinan
Jack King
Ciaran Brady

Simon Heffernan

Paul Donohoe

Aaron Handyside
Jerome Hodgins
Lorenzo Rinaudo
Trevor Cummins

Tom Elliott

Robbie McManus

Patrick J Ryan
John Sweeney
Mike Kenny
Ollie Keogh

Eugene McNamara

Kieran Claffey
Stuart Poole
Patrick O'Neill
Pat Jordan

Thomas Dornian

Noel O'Keeffe
Colin Kelly

Ciaran McCormack

Alan Devaney

Club
Lucan
Lucan
Portmarnock
Lucan
Loughlinstown
Loughlinstown
Laytown
Royal Meath
Trim
Stackallen
Custume
Bruff
Lough Owel
Ardnacrusha
Mellows
Ardnacrusha
Erry
Ashgrove
Bagenalstown
St. Patrick's
Tramore
Ashgrove
Loughlinstown
Loughlinstown
Lough Owel

Player
Martin Whelan

Robert Middleton

John McDonald
Michael Holland
Paul Core

Liam O'Brien
Steve Clifford
Thomas O'Toole
P.J. Harte

John Carroll
Noel Lee

Reece Sugrue
Paul Hayes
Ryan Jones

Nicholas Cummins

Mark Cabhill

Richard Tinley
Brian Andrews
Keith Morey Jr

Donie McCleverty

Thomas Aherne
Gerard Lee
Joseph Deegan
Patrick Dolan
William Condon

Club
Bagenalstown
Gowran
Gowran
Gowran
Bagenalstown
St. Patrick's
Poulaphouca
Ryston
Poulaphouca
Poulaphouca
Tralee
Tralee
Listowel
Tipperary Hills
Tipperary Hills
Lakeside
Killineer
Ardnacrusha
Tipperary Hills
Riverdale
Crosshaven
Tralee
Ryston
Royal Meath
Crosshaven



